Menu Subject to Change
March 3rd
Hot Dogs
Chicken Caesar Wraps
Chef Salad

March 10th

[talian Subs

Chicken Caesar Wraps
Hot Dogs

March 17th

Hot Dogs

Chicken Caesar Wraps
Chicken Tenders

March sth

Spaghetti & Meat Balls
Meatball Subs

Egg Plant Parmigiana

March 12th

Spaghetti & Meat Balls
Meatball Subs
Lasagna

March 7th
Baked or Fried Fish
Bar Menu

March 14th
Baked or Fried Fish
Bar Menu

1/4 1b. Hot Dog
Hamburger

March Menu

$8.00 March 24th
$8.00 Chicken Caesar Wraps
$8.00 Hot Dogs
Grilled Cheese & Soup
$8.00 March 31st
$8.00 Chicken Caesar Wraps
Hot Dogs
Greek Salad
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
Wednesday
March 19th
$12.00 Spaghetti & Meat Balls
$8.00 Meatball Subs
$12.00 Chicken Alfredo
March 26th
$12.00 Spaghetti & Meat Balls
$8.00 Meatball Subs
$12.0o Manicotti

Friday

$12.00

$12.00

March 21st
Baked Fish or Fried Fish
Bar Menu

Match 28th

Baked Fish or Fried Fish
Bar Menu

Bar Menu available on Selected Fridays

$5.00
$7.00

Soup of the Day  $3.00-Cup $5.00 Bowl

Fries or Rings-sides
Shrimp Basket

March 18th-Geneology—Sheppard's Pie

$2.00
$8.00

March 13th -Bill “Elvis” Lindsey-Corn Beef & Cabbage-Corn Beef Sandwich

March 27th -Bill “Elvis” Lindsey-Chicken Salad Wraps-Hot Dogs-Pepperoni Platter-Chef Salad
March 23rd-Pancakes-=French Toast

$8.00

$5.00
$8.00

$12.00
$8.00
$12.00

$12.00
$8.00
$12.00

$1200

$1200



