March Menu

Menu Subject to Change

M	arc	h 3	rd

Hot Dogs

Chicken Caesar Wraps

Chicken Tenders

Hot Dogs	\$8.00	March 24th	
Chicken Caesar Wraps	\$8.00	Chicken Caesar Wraps	\$8.00
Chef Salad	\$8.00	Hot Dogs	\$5.00
		Grilled Cheese & Soup	\$8.00
March 10th			
Italian Subs	\$8.00	March 31st	
Chicken Caesar Wraps	\$8.00	Chicken Caesar Wraps	\$8.00
Hot Dogs		Hot Dogs	\$5.00
		Greek Salad	\$8.00
March 17th			

\$8.00

\$8.00

\$8.00

Wednesday

March 5th		March 19th	
Spaghetti & Meat Balls	\$12.00	Spaghetti & Meat Balls	\$12.00
Meatball Subs	\$8.00	Meatball Subs	\$8.00
Egg Plant Parmigiana	\$12.00	Chicken Alfredo	\$12.00
<u>March 12th</u>		<u>March 26th</u>	
	\$12.00	March 26th Spaghetti & Meat Balls	\$12.00
March 12th Spaghetti & Meat Balls Meatball Subs	\$12.00 \$8.00		\$12.00 \$8.00

Friday

March 7th		March 21st	
Baked or Fried Fish	\$12.00	Baked Fish or Fried Fish	\$1200

Bar Menu Bar Menu

<u>March 14th</u>		<u>Match 28th</u>	
Baked or Fried Fish	\$12.00	Baked Fish or Fried Fish	\$1200
Bar Menu		Bar Menu	

Bar Menu available on Selected Fridays

1/4 lb. Hot Dog	\$5.00	Fries or Rings-sides	\$2.00
Hamburger	\$7.00	Shrimp Basket	\$8.00

Soup of the Day \$3.00-Cup \$5.00 Bowl

March 18th-Geneology—Sheppard's Pie March 13th -Bill "Elvis" Lindsey-Corn Beef & Cabbage-Corn Beef Sandwich March 27th -Bill "Elvis" Lindsey-Chicken Salad Wraps-Hot Dogs-Pepperoni Platter-Chef Salad March 23rd-Pancakes-=French Toast